

ಮುಖ್ಯ (5em) ಮಾನ್ಯ ಸಿಬ್ಬಿಡಿ ಸಿಬ್ಬಿಡಿ ಸಿಬ್ಬಿಡಿ
2/00, 08 44 10000 and

ಸಿಬ್ಬಿಡಿ ಸಿಬ್ಬಿಡಿ ಸಿಬ್ಬಿಡಿ ಸಿಬ್ಬಿಡಿ ಸಿಬ್ಬಿಡಿ

Agreement. NO - 215/5BD/MH484
24-22

C - cost. 217/13950

M - cost. 1410660 MB NO - 2972

Total 23124610 = 0

Date of start: - 18/1/22

Date of completion 17/1/23

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

of the measurements relating to each work.					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction					
of Road from Bhangora					
More to Noniya Tola					
under (MMBXY Area)					
N/A - Kananand Singh					
Agg. No - 215/SAB/MMBXY/2021-22					
Date of Commencement - 18-01-2022					
Date of Completion - 17-01-2023					

Revised measurement					
Box size - (2m x 3m) - 01 No					
① E/W in Excavation for					
Structure - do - City					
Box culvert - 1 x 6.0 x 3.8 x 0.65 =					14.82 m ³
Wt. of road - 2 x 3.8 x 1.3 x 1.80 =					17.78 m ³
Return/W - 4 x 2.90 x 3.85 x 1.80 =					80.89 m ³
Total -					112.99 m ³
② Providing P.C.C M10					
for leveling course -					
do - City					
Box culverts - 1 x 6.0 x 2.80 x 0.10 =					1.68 m ³
Return road - 4 x 2.90 x 2.85 x 0.20 =					6.61 m ³
Total -					8.29 m ³

Continued

Abstract of bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & stiving of Working B.m.					
		do		do	
V.T.M. B.P. (14)	1.250	1.4m			
	@ 52920.48	-Rs.	65311.00		
② Clearing & grubbing					
2 Road land do					
V.T.M. B.P. (14)	0.613	1m			
	@ 52920.330	-Rs.	32471.00		
③ Construction of emb with 100m lead					
V.T.M. B.P. (16)	5438.71	m ³			
	@ 190.520	-Rs.	750600.00		
④ Const. of emb with material 100m lead					
V.T.M. B.P. (16)	984.68	m ³			
	@ 149.080	-Rs.	146796.00		
⑤ Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
		do		94	
V.T.M. B.P. (17)	1521.00	m ³			
" (18)	695.20	m ³			
Total	2214.20	m ³			
	@ 192.250	-Rs.	425680.00		
				C.B.	1420858.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) <u>CONCRETE OF D.C. 4</u>					
SI <u>Rolling Mass 83210</u>				1/4	
VOLUME (B) <u>5.60 m</u>					
4 (1) <u>5.60 m</u>					
Total <u>11.20 m</u>					
(a) <u>7241.070</u>					Rs. <u>82780.00</u>
(27) <u>DRAINAGE SLOPE</u>					
SI <u>50</u>				4 m	
VOLUME (B) <u>4.00 m</u>					
(1) <u>4.00 m</u>					
Total <u>8.00 m</u>					
(a) <u>580.500</u>					Rs. <u>4700.00</u>
(28) <u>P.V. & Paving Cement</u>					
SI <u>Concrete Wearing</u>					
<u>Course 40</u>				4 m	
VOLUME (B) <u>15.40 m³</u>					
(1) <u>15.40 m³</u>					
Total <u>30.80 m³</u>					
(a) <u>14140.00</u>					Rs. <u>435517.00</u>
					<u>8321017.00</u>
Add Unit - 12% (F)					<u>998522.00</u>
Add L.C - 1% (F)					<u>83210.00</u>
Add S. Fee - 4%					<u>139412.00</u>
Total - 9					<u>542161.00</u>
Less 0.51% below 4					<u>48665.00</u>
Net Amt - 94					<u>9493496.00</u>

Continuation

28/05/24
K